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Result Notification of B.Tech Mechanical & Smart Manufacturing) (2023-26) (Lateral 

Entry) Semester Third (Regular) Examination March, 2024. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Tech Mechanical & Smart 

Manufacturing) (2023-26) (Lateral Entry) Semester Third (Regular) Examination held in  

March, 2024 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 RL_D Result late due to Document 

5 RL_A Result late due to Awards 

6 DTN Detained 

7 AB Absent 

8 PC Paper Cancel 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 23UMEE06 Manufacturing Technology 

2 23UMSE01 Engineering Materials 

3 23UMEE08 Metrology and Quality Inspection  

4 23UMEE10 Strength of Materials 

5 23ULE15 Electrical Machines 

6 23UMEE06 Manufacturing Technology Lab 

7 23UMEE08 Metrology and Quality Inspection  Lab 

8 23UMEE10 Strength of Materials Lab 

9 23ULE16 Electrical Machines Lab 

10 23UELE06 Modelling and Simulation Lab 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1.  23UGBMS13201 AARTI CHAUHAN PASS 7.78 

2.  23UGBMS13202 AJAY SAHU RE RE-23UMEE10 

3.  23UGBMS13203 ANUJ KUMAR RE 
RE-23UMSE01 

RE-23UMEE10 

4.  23UGBMS13204 AYUSH PASS 8.89 

5.  23UGBMS13205 BHAWANA SINGH PASS 8.03 

6.  23UGBMS13206 
DINESH KUMAR 

GANJHU 

PASS 

8.17 

7.  23UGBMS13207 GUDDO RE 

RE-23UMEE06 

RE-23UMSE01 

RE-23UMEE08 

RE-23UMEE10 

RE-23ULE15 

RE-23UMEE07 

RE-23UMEE09 
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S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

RE-23UMEE11 

RE-23ULE16 

RE-23UELE06 

8.  23UGBMS13208 HARSHIT KUMAR RE 
RE-23UMSE01 

RE-23UMEE10 

9.  23UGBMS13209 
HIMANSHU BHUSHAN 

JENA 
RE 

RE-23UMSE01 

RE-23UMEE10 

10.  23UGBMS13210 KIRAN KUMARI JHA PASS 8.14 

11.  23UGBMS13211 MANISH KUMAR RE F-23UMEE10 

12.  23UGBMS13212 NEERAJ KUMAR PASS 7.31 

13.  23UGBMS13213 POOJA SINGH RE F-23UMSE01 

14.  23UGBMS13214 RIYA CHAUDHARY PASS 9.44 

15.  23UGBMS13215 SAKSHI UPADHYAY PASS 8.64 

16.  23UGBMS13216 
SANJAY KUMAR 

MURMU 
PASS 

8.39 

17.  23UGBMS13217 SHANEALI KHAN PASS 8.78 

18.  23UGBMS13218 
SHIVAM KUMAR 

UPADHYAY 

PASS 

7.69 

19.  23UGBMS13219 SHUBHAM RANAUT PASS 7.75 

20.  23UGBMS13220 SOHIL SINGH PASS 9.47 

21.  23UGBMS13221 SONIYA BIDALIYA PASS 8.28 

22.  23UGBMS13222 VIKAS RE RE-23UMEE10 

 

Date:- 01-05-2024    Examination Department 
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Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 23UGBMS13201 Aarti Chauhan 10 20 B+ 22 31 C 11 29 A+ 10 17 C 10 24 B+ 29 11 A+ 31 13 A+ 24 11 A 30 12 A+ 61 25 A+ 7.78

2 23UGBMS13202 Ajay Sahu 10 17 C 24 33 B 12 26 A 8 11 F 11 27 A 25 10 A 31 14 O 23 9 B+ 30 13 A+ 60 23 A+ RE-23UMEE10

3 23UGBMS13203 Anuj Kumar 10 14 C 18 19 F 10 21 B+ 11 8 F 9 22 B+ 27 13 A+ 29 12 A+ 25 10 A 28 12 A+ 56 23 A
RE-23UMSE01

RE-23UMEE10

4 23UGBMS13204 Ayush 14 30 A+ 24 47 A 12 31 A+ 12 19 B+ 11 32 A+ 33 13 O 33 13 O 31 13 A+ 32 12 A+ 60 25 A+ 8.89

5 23UGBMS13205 Bhawana Singh 13 18 B+ 24 34 B 13 27 A+ 12 14 C 12 25 A 33 12 O 28 14 A+ 25 12 A 27 12 A 60 25 A+ 8.03

6 23UGBMS13206 Dinesh Kumar Ganjhu 9 23 B+ 20 36 B 11 31 A+ 10 20 B+ 10 32 A+ 25 11 A 32 13 O 26 11 A 31 13 A+ 60 24 A+ 8.17

7

23UGBMS13207 Guddo 2 AB F 0 AB F 2 AB F 1 AB F 1 AB F 2 AB F 3 AB F 1 AB F 4 AB F 1 AB F

RE-23UMEE06

RE-23UMSE01

RE-23UMEE08

RE-23UMEE10

RE-23ULE15

RE-23UMEE07

RE-23UMEE09

RE-23UMEE11

RE-23ULE16

RE-23UELE06

8
23UGBMS13208 Harshit Kumar 9 14 C 18 21 F 11 14 C 10 8 F 10 16 C 26 10 A 31 13 A+ 24 10 B+ 30 11 A+ 60 24 A+

RE-23UMSE01

RE-23UMEE10

9
23UGBMS13209 Himanshu Bhushan Jena 10 14 C 20 21 F 11 20 B+ 12 8 F 10 21 B+ 29 10 A 31 14 O 27 12 A 30 12 A+ 60 25 A+

RE-23UMSE01

RE-23UMEE10

10 23UGBMS13210 Kiran Kumari Jha 11 19 B+ 23 44 B+ 12 29 A+ 9 17 C 11 27 A 29 13 A+ 32 13 O 25 10 A 31 12 A+ 61 24 A+ 8.14

11 23UGBMS13211 Manish Kumar 9 14 C 18 28 C 11 23 B+ 8 3 F 10 16 C 27 10 A 29 12 A+ 20 11 B+ 28 14 A+ 57 27 A+ F-23UMEE10

12 23UGBMS13212 Neeraj Kumar 10 17 C 19 32 C 9 26 A 10 14 C 8 23 B+ 25 12 A 27 13 A+ 21 10 B+ 26 14 A+ 53 27 A+ 7.31

13 23UGBMS13213 Pooja Singh 9 14 C 20 25 F 11 25 A 10 15 C 10 23 B+ 28 11 A 31 12 A+ 24 11 A 30 13 A+ 60 26 A+ F-23UMSE01

14 23UGBMS13214 Riya Chaudhary 14 33 O 25 59 A+ 14 32 O 14 24 A 13 34 O 33 14 O 34 13 O 32 14 O 33 11 A+ 64 22 A+ 9.44

15 23UGBMS13215 Sakshi Upadhyay 12 22 B+ 25 52 A 13 29 A+ 12 18 B+ 12 26 A 32 14 O 33 14 O 31 12 A+ 32 11 A+ 64 22 A+ 8.64

16 23UGBMS13216 Sanjay Kumar Murmu 11 25 A 23 33 B 13 24 A 13 17 B+ 12 29 A+ 28 12 A+ 32 13 O 29 11 A+ 31 12 A+ 60 24 A+ 8.39

17 23UGBMS13217 Shaneali Khan 13 28 A+ 24 42 B+ 13 31 A+ 11 14 C 12 31 A+ 33 14 O 33 13 O 26 11 A 32 13 O 64 26 O 8.78

18 23UGBMS13218 Shivam Kumar Upadhyay10 26 A 22 32 C 12 22 B+ 10 14 C 11 23 B+ 28 12 A+ 31 12 A+ 27 10 A 30 13 A+ 59 26 A+ 7.69

19 23UGBMS13219 Shubham Ranaut 11 22 B+ 23 30 C 13 27 A+ 10 14 C 12 26 A 27 10 A 31 13 A+ 25 10 A 30 12 A+ 60 25 A+ 7.75

20 23UGBMS13220 Sohil Singh 12 32 A+ 24 55 A 13 30 A+ 11 30 A+ 12 34 O 33 14 O 33 14 O 31 14 O 32 12 A+ 64 26 O 9.47

21 23UGBMS13221 Soniya Bidaliya 11 27 A 21 47 B+ 14 28 A+ 11 15 C 13 33 O 28 11 A 32 13 O 26 11 A 31 13 A+ 61 26 A+ 8.28

22 23UGBMS13222 Vikas 9 14 C 16 28 P 9 15 C 9 3 F 9 15 C 29 12 A+ 30 12 A+ 21 9 B+ 29 11 A+ 57 23 A+ RE-23UMEE10

Date : 01/05/2024 Examination Department

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

B.Tech

Mechanical & Smart Manufacturing) (2023-26) (Lateral Entry)

Third Semester (Regular)- March, 2024

Subject Name
Manufacturing 

Technology

Engineering 

Materials

Metrology and 

Quality 

Inspection 

Strength of 

Materials

Electrical 

Machines

Manufacturing 

Technology  

Lab

SGPA
Subject Code 23UMEE06 23UMSE01 23UMEE08 23UMEE10 23UMEE11 23UELE16 23UELE06

Metrology and 

Quality 

Inspection   Lab

Strength of 

Materials  Lab

Electrical 

Machines  Lab

Modelling and 

Simulation Lab

1.5 1.5

23UELE15 23UMEE07 23UMEE09

Maximum Marks

Credit 1.5 2 1.5

Practical

2 1 2 1 4

Minimum Marks

S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory


